PAL ARINSAL #%47

2024 MOUNTAIN BIKE =

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS WANIBIOIYA

UCI

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC
Pal Arinsal (AND) - 30 AUG 2024

Race Analysis Women Junior

Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
1 38 CHLADONOVA Viktoria SVK SLOVAKIA 15.635 1:01:24 +0:00
14:58 (1) 30:14 (1) 45:40 (1) 1:01:24 (1)
14:58 (1) 15:16 (1) 15:26 (1) 15:44 (3)
2 6 CARRIER Rafaelle CAN CANADA 15.484 1:02:00 +0:36
15:117  (4) 30:49 (3) 46:18  (2) 1:02:00 (2)
15:117  (4) 15:32  (3) 15:29  (2) 1542  (2)
3 2 SERKEZI Marusa Tereza SLO SLOVENIA 15.258  1:02:55 +1:31
15:17  (5) 30:48 (2) 46:34 (3) 1:02:55 (3)
15:117  (4) 15:31  (2) 15:46 (3) 16:21 (18)
4 7 LOPEZ de SAN ROMAN Vida USA UNITED STATES 15.122  1:03:29 +2:05
15:115  (2) 31:11 (4) 47:28 (4) 1:03:229 (4)
15:15  (2) 15:56 (4) 16:17  (9) 16:01 (10)
5 32 AASEBO Kamilla NOR NORWAY 15.059  1:03:45 +2:21
15:39 (10) 31:57 (11) 48:05 (9) 1:03:45 (5)
15:39  (8) 16:18  (9) 16:08 (5) 1540 (1)
6 4 MONSALVEZ ROJO Florencia CHI CHILE 15.039  1:03:50 +2:26
15:16  (3) 31:46 (6) 48:04 (6) 1:03:50 (6)
15:16  (3) 16:30 (14) 16:18 (10) 15:46 (4)
7 19 GRANGL Antonia AUT AUSTRIA 15.039  1:03:50 +2:26
15:45 (13) 31:54 (8) 48:04 (8) 1:03:50 (7)
15:45 (13) 16:09 (6) 16:10 (6) 15:46 (4)
8 5 MARTINOLI Giada ITA ITALY 15.039  1:03:50 +2:26
15:43 (12) 31:51  (7) 48:03 (5) 1:03:50 (8)
15:43 (12) 16:08 (5) 16:12  (8) 15:47 (6)
9 3 LIEHNER Lara Sul SWITZERLAND 14.988  1:04:03 +2:39
15:39 (11) 31:54  (9) 48:04 (7) 1:04:03 (9)
15:39  (8) 16:15  (8) 16:10 (6) 15:59 (9)
10 9 STADLER Sirin Sul SWITZERLAND 14.922  1:04:20 +2:56
15:32  (6) 31:56 (10) 48:14 (10) 1:04:20 (10)
15:32  (6) 16:24 (11) 16:18 (10) 16:06 (11)
1 43 PATINO VILLANUEVA Lorena ESP SPAIN 14.777  1:04:58 +3:34
16:36 (24) 32:54 (17) 49:01 (12) 1:04:58 (11)
16:36 (24) 16:18  (9) 16:07  (4) 15:57 (8)
12 16 MULLER Amandine FRA FRANCE 14.683  1:05:23 +3:59
16:15 (16) 32:50 (15) 49:14 (14) 1:05:23 (12)
16:15 (16) 16:35 (15) 16:24 (13) 16:09 (14)
13 14 HOSKINS Alice USA UNITED STATES 14.668  1:05:27 +4:03
156:33  (7) 31:45 (5) 48:46 (11) 1:05:27 (13)
15:33  (7) 16:12  (7) 17:01 (23) 16:41 (22)
14 50 MATULA Alicja POL POLAND 14.660 1:05:29 +4:05
16:15 (17) 32:44 (14) 49:22 (15) 1:05:29 (14)
16:15 (16) 16:29 (13) 16:38 (17) 16:07 (12)
15 15 HERZOG Eva AUT AUSTRIA 14.653  1:05:31 +4:07
15:50 (14) 32:26 (12) 49:07 (13) 1:05:31 (15)
15:50 (14) 16:36 (16) 16:41 (18) 16:24 (19)
16 28 POPPELAARS Elena NED NETHERLANDS 14.523  1:06:06 +4:42
16:48 (28) 33:16 (19) 49:49 (18) 1:06:06 (16)
16:48 (27) 16:28 (12) 16:33 (14) 16:17 (16)
17 36 FERRI Elisa ITA ITALY 14.512  1:06:09 +4:45
16:16 (18) 33:19 (20) 49:56 (19) 1:06:09 (17)
16:16 (18) 17:03 (23) 16:37 (16) 16:13 (15)
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UCI 2024 MOUNTAIN BIKE PAL ARINSAL -
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS WANIBIOIYA

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Pal Arinsal (AND) - 30 AUG 2024

Race Analysis Women Junior
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
18 8 MOULIN Anais FRA FRANCE 14.494 1:06:14 +4:50
15:39  (8) 32:30 (13) 49:46 (17) 1:06:14 (18)
15:39  (8) 16:51 (20) 17:16 (29) 16:28 (20)
19 17 MAROIS Lily Rose CAN CANADA 14.491 1:06:15 +4:51
16:09 (15) 32:54 (16) 49:41 (16) 1:06:15 (19)
16:09 (15) 16:45 (17) 16:47 (19) 16:34 (21)
20 29 GUERRA Beatriz POR PORTUGAL 14.440 1:06:29 +5:05
17:05 (35) 33:52 (24) 50:10 (20) 1:06:29 (20)
17:05 (35) 16:47 (18) 16:18 (10) 16:19 (17)
21 37 ANDERSEN Freja DEN DENMARK 14.422 1:06:34 +5:10
17:06 (38) 33:54 (26) 50:27 (22) 1:06:34 (21)
17:06 (37) 16:48 (19) 16:33 (14) 16:07 (12)
22 20 RUELLAND Maude CAN CANADA 14.339  1:06:57 +5:33
17:06 (37) 34:09 (30) 51:01 (26) 1:06:57 (22)
17:06 (37) 17:03 (23) 16:52 (20) 15:56  (7)
23 33 GOTTWALDOVA Amalie CZE CZECHIA 14.264 1:07:18 +5:54
16:18 (19) 33:12 (18) 50:21 (21) 1:07:18 (23)
16:18 (19) 16:54 (21) 17:09 (26) 16:57 (28)
24 27 HUBER Lina GER GERMANY 14166  1:07:46 +6:22
16:49 (29) 33:55 (27) 50:53 (23) 1:07:46 (24)
16:49 (29) 17:06 (25) 16:58 (21) 16:53 (26)
25 24 HALLAHAN Aislin CAN CANADA 14.159 1:07:48 +6:24
16:35 (23) 33:44 (21) 50:54 (24) 1:07:48 (25)
16:35 (23) 17:09 (28) 17:10 (27) 16:54 (27)
26 47 CABACA Mae NED NETHERLANDS 14.121 1:07:59 +6:35
17:07 (39) 34:15 (36) 51:16 (28) 1:07:59 (26)
17:07 (39) 17:08 (26) 17:01 (23) 16:43 (23)
27 42 MARTYNSKAMAZURKIEWICZ Hanna POL POLAND 14118  1:08:00 +6:36
16:33 (22) 33:53 (25) 51:17 (29) 1:08:00 (27)
16:33 (22) 17:20 (31) 17:24 (30) 16:43 (23)
28 26 LADINO ALVARADO Paula Nicole CcoL COLOMBIA 14.111 1:08:02 +6:38
16:47 (26) 34:04 (29) 51:15 (27) 1:08:02 (28)
16:47 (26) 17:17 (30) 17:11 (28) 16:47 (25)
29 11  FURRER Muriel Sul SWITZERLAND 14100 1:08:05 +6:41
16:54 (30) 34:02 (28) 51:00 (25) 1:08:05 (29)
16:54 (30) 17:08 (26) 16:58 (21) 17:05 (29)
30 44 HOFER Leyla AUT AUSTRIA 13.977 1:08:41 +7:17
17:03 (34) 34:14 (33) 51:21 (30) 1:08:41 (30)
17:03 (34) 17:11 (29) 17:07 (25) 17:20 (32)
31 45 VIKOVA Hanka CZE CZECHIA 13.913  1:09:00 +7:36
16:48 (27) 33:50 (23) 51:32 (31) 1:09:00 (31)
16:48 (27) 17:02 (22) 17:42 (35) 17:28 (34)
32 41 JACKSON Bethany-Ann GBR GREAT BRITAIN 13.900 1:09:04 +7:40
16:54 (31) 34:14 (35) 51:46 (32) 1:09:04 (32)
16:54 (30) 17:20 (31) 17:32 (31) 17:18 (31)
33 34 KABETAJ Nelia ALB ALBANIA 13.846  1:09:20 +7:56
16:55 (32) 34:38 (37) 52:13 (35) 1:09:20 (33)
16:55 (32) 17:43 (36) 17:35 (32) 17:07 (30)
34 18 MCcELROY Ingrid USA UNITED STATES 13.830 1:09:25 +8:01
16:29 (21) 34:13 (32) 51:53 (33) 1:09:25 (34)
16:29 (20) 17:44 (37) 17:40 (33) 17:32 (36)
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Race Analysis Women Junior
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
35 35 ALSJO Elin SWE SWEDEN 13.734  1:09:54 +8:30
16:46 (25) 34:14 (34) 52:06 (34) 1:09:54 (35)
16:46 (25) 17:28 (33) 17:52 (37) 17:48 (40)
36 54 LAWLESS Greta IRL IRELAND 13.659  1:10:17 +8:53
17:26 (41) 34:55 (38) 52:36 (36) 1:10:17 (36)
17:26 (41) 17:29 (34) 17:41 (34) 17:41 (38)
37 40 PFLUGER Pia GER GERMANY 13.598 1:10:36 +9:12
17:23 (40) 35:14 (39) 53:11 (37) 1:10:36 (37)
17:23 (40) 17:51 (38) 17:57 (38) 17:25 (33)
38 12 MENDEZ GARCIA Joy Harumi MEX MEXICO 13.512  1:11:03 +9:39
17:05 (36) 35:21 (40) 53:25 (38) 1:11:03 (38)
17:05 (35) 18:16 (43) 18:04 (39) 17:38 (37)
39 55 KALIS Bloeme NED NETHERLANDS 13.408 1:11:36  +10:12
17:47 (48) 36:17 (46) 54:06 (43) 1:11:36 (39)
17:47 (48) 18:30 (46) 17:49 (36) 17:30 (35)
40 31 WINCHELL Eleanor CAN CANADA 13.340 1:11:58 +10:34
17:02 (33) 35:40 (42) 53:58 (40) 1:11:58 (40)
17:02 (33) 18:38 (47) 18:18 (41) 18:00 (41)
41 57 DUSKOVA Katefina CZE CZECHIA 13.318 1:12:05 +10:41
17:34 (45) 35:42 (43) 54:19 (44) 1:12:05 (41)
17:34 (45) 18:08 (41) 18:37 (45) 17:46 (39)
42 39 KALLESTRUP Sara Aaboe DEN DENMARK 13.266 1:12:22  +10:58
17:27 (42) 35:33 (41) 54:02 (42) 1:12:22 (42)
17:27 (42) 18:06 (40) 18:29 (42) 18:20 (43)
43 52 TAYLOR Daisy GBR GREAT BRITAIN 13.241 1:12:30 +11:06
17:45 (47) 35:48 (44) 54:01 (41) 1:12:30 (43)
17:45 (47) 18:03 (39) 18:13 (40) 18:29 (44)
44 10 CARVALHO dos SANTOS Nina BRA BRAZIL 13.127 1:13:08 +11:44
17:43 (46) 36:34 (47) 55:03 (46) 1:13:08 (44)
17:43 (46) 18:51 (48) 18:29 (42) 18:05 (42)
45 30 BRUCHNER Regina HUN HUNGARY 13.124 1:13:09 +11:45
16:29 (20) 34:10 (31) 53:37 (39) 1:13:09 (45)
16:29 (20) 17:41 (35) 19:27 (49) 19:32 (48)
46 25 ORTIZ VELASQUEZ Luisa Fernanda CoL COLOMBIA 13.094 1:13:19 +11:55
17:32 (44) 35:54 (45) 54:29 (45) 1:13:19 (46)
17:32 (44) 18:22 (44) 18:35 (44) 18:50 (45)
47 48 MOORHOUSE SMITH Madeline GBR GREAT BRITAIN 12.806 1:14:58 +13:34
18:26 (52) 36:55 (48) 55:51 (47) 1:14:58 (47)
18:26 (52) 18:29 (45) 18:56 (46) 19:07 (47)
48 49 RUBANENKO Anastasiia UKR UKRAINE 12.710 1:15:32 +14:08
18:27 (53) 37:24 (50) 56:42 (49) 1:15:32 (48)
18:27 (53) 18:57 (50) 19:18 (48) 18:50 (45)
49 13 JANSE van VUUREN Delsia NAM NAMIBIA 12.544 1:16:32 +15:08
18:27 (54) 37:23 (49) 56:21 (48) 1:16:32 (49)
18:27 (53) 18:56 (49) 18:58 (47) 20:11 (49)
50 23 de OLIVEIRA VIEIRA Anna Vitoria BRA BRAZIL -1LAP
18:24 (51) 37:37 (51)
18:24 (51) 19:13 (51)
51 22 MACKINNON Jodi RSA SOUTH AFRICA -1LAP
18:42 (55) 38:20 (53)
18:42 (55) 19:38 (53)
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UCI 2024 MOUNTAIN BIKE PAL ARINSAL -
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Pal Arinsal (AND) - 30 AUG 2024

Race Analysis Women Junior
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
52 62 VALKANOVA Yoana BUL BULGARIA -1LAP
18:23 (50) 37:50 (52)
18:23 (50) 19:27 (52)
53 56 DONALD Millie NZL NEW ZEALAND -1LAP
18:22 (49) 39:08 (54)
18:22 (49) 20:46 (56)
54 61 SMATANOVA Ema SVK SLOVAKIA -1LAP
19:18 (56) 39:42 (55)
19:18 (56) 20:24 (55)
55 59 KUCHER Olha UKR UKRAINE -1LAP
19:49 (57) 39:45 (56)
19:49 (57) 19:56 (54)
56 53 ZAPOROZHETS Sofiia UKR UKRAINE -1LAP
19:59 (58) 41:39 (57)
19:59 (58) 21:40 (57)
57 58 STRACHAN Evie GBR GREAT BRITAIN -1LAP
17:28 (43) 43:07 (58)
17:28 (43) 25:39 (58)
21 MARTIN GONZALEZ Cynthia Guadalupe MEX MEXICO DNF3
15:39  (9) 33:47 (22)
15:39  (8) 18:08 (41)
Legend:
-n Lap Lapped with n laps remaining DNFn_Did Not Finish (abandoned in lap n)
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